DEXCO SA

DEXCO SA

ISIN: BRDXCOACNORS

Overview

2024/05/10 22:07:50

Price
7.45 BRL

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

3.91% (0.28)

BRDXCOACNORS

DXCO3
Bovespa
BRL
Construction
Stock

1,101 EUR

BOVESPA INDEX

7.44 BRL (8,500)
7.49 BRL (1,000)
7.56 BRL

7.69 BRL

7.44 BRL

7.17 BRL
7.551933 BRL
2,554,900
19,294,434.00
6,553
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/03/13 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/22 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRDXCOACNOR8&ID_NOTATION=31161813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d9ee0f5468bf094cf655cdae84683414cdfb7f2218ac5017be1f66f9b621978&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c576546f5bc46b36&time=1715710273&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc35c28271b73672fe5b376824e544aa8cd8febaa9621bf4389ef117925a94d5&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=41883e2e469793a96&time=1715710273&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e00cf2e0db65af375cc4e4715691912b5c6e5603e0ec426f3ca893e5382e89e&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a7ad85286c9153689&time=1715710273&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa4076da985a5708be1fbb2a00745b950158d05cc1db0c382ca9d50c76257699&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0b813f6a82980dd84&time=1715710273&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7db53a7109159239bb5963d87f9c91e5d146a272e5beb53d944c8e3a8d162aac&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d3a02e765ba6632d1&time=1715710273&tool=RSC

DEXCO SA

Details

2024/05/10 22:07:50

Price
7.45 BRL

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

3.91% (0.28)

BRDXCOACNORS

DXCO3
Bovespa
BRL
Construction
Stock

1,101 EUR

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.44 BRL (8,500)
Ask (Ask size) 7.49 BRL (1,000)
Open 7.56 BRL
High 7.69 BRL
Low 7.44 BRL
Close (prev. day) 7.17 BRL
VWAP 7.551933 BRL
Volume (pcs) 2,554,900
Trading volume 19,294,434.00
Number of trades 6,553
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +8.92% +1.92% -57.70%
Perf (abs.) +0.61 +0.14 -10.16
Beta 1.98 1.59 1.34
Volatility 40.78 42.68 43.67

CESKAS

spofitelna

20.00

18.00 ﬁ fﬁd
wl M

oMy
10.00 ﬂ’h\ﬂ |M
EE.EII:IJ |f

6.00

\

5Y

“’M Y
| 1W|'I Myt

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DEXCO SA
Exchange [#] Date Time Price
2024/05/10 22:07 7.45BRL 19.29

2024/05/10 22:06 7.59 BRL 0.04

Bovespa
Bovespa

7.57 BRL (3,673,200)
7.43 BRL (3,873,380)
7.76 BRL (3,421,034)
7.83 BRL (4,112,860)

8.53 BRL (2024/03/14)

6.93 BRL (2024/04/25)

9.57 BRL (2023/08/07)

6.42 BRL (2023/11/09)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

6,553
283
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31161813

DEXCO SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

DeXxXCco

Contact Details
DEXCO

Av Paulista. 1938 - 5. Andar / Terrago -
1310942 Séo Paulo

Telefon: +11 3179 7421
Fax: +11 3179 7373
E-mail: diretoria-ri@duratex.com.br
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